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Office Order :-

Sub- Formation of Cultural & Extension Committee for Academic Year 2025-26 & 2026-27
All the following members are hereby informed that, a Formation of Cultural & Extension
Committee is formed as under for A.Y. 2025-26 & 2026-27.

Sr. No Name and Details of the member Designation

1 Mrs. Jadhav Anuja Nilesh Assistant Professor .
Mobile No -7798606888 Email ID - anuja.desai@kbpcoes.edu.in Chairman

9 Mr. Kadam Digvijyasingh Bhaskarrao Assistant Professor
Mobile No - 8600004284 Email ID - digvijay.kadam@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mr. Patil Sharadchandra Shrikant Assistant Professor

3 Mobile No - 9890347576 Email ID - sharadchandra.patil@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mrs. Taware Rujuta Madhukar Assistant Professor

4 | Mobile No -9834784032 Email ID -rujuta.taware@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mrs. Babar Yogita Vikram Assistant Professor

5 Mobile No - 7709205409 Email ID- yogita.babar@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mrs. Gharge Yogita Abhijeet Assistant Professor

6 Mobile No -98238877799 Email ID -yogita.gharge@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mr. Sankpal Mayur Shivaji Physical Director

7| Mobile No - 9921085195 Email ID- sankpal. mayur@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mvrs. Pawar Shivani Tushar Assistant Professor

8 Mobile No - 8999787717 Email ID —shivani.pawar@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Miss. Pawar Pragati Dhanaji Assistant Professor

9 Mobile No — 9921134202 Email ID — pawar.pragati@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mr. Sarate Shridhar Ram Assistant Professor

10 Mobile No - 9527294706 Email ID- shridhar.sarate@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mrs. Samina Salim Mujawar Assistant Professor

1 Mobile No - 7078707475 Email ID- samina.mujawar@kbpcoes.edu.in Member
Mr. Gawale Amit Rahul Assistant Professor Member

12 Mobile No -7972248651 Email ID - amit.gawale@kbpcoes.edu.in Secretary

The Chairman /Secretary of the committee are instructed to organize the meeting and submit
minutes of meeting to undersigned. The committees should get detailed guideline from the undersigned
about the functioning of the committee.

Principal,
Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil
College of Engineering, Satara
Copy to — 1. All Members of Committee

2. Al HOD’s




